
Tartan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, April 10, 2016

T2B  

Sandra Moody Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2BP

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8011 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeT2B

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

T2B

12019 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronT2BP

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenT2BP

12023 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenT2BP

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryT2B

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16009 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilT2B

16023 Spring, All American, Susan HouleT2B

16032 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddT2B

16035 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2B

16053 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaT2B

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16054 Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia GillilandT2BP

20 17Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingT2B

20016 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesT2B

20018 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20028 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisT2B

20060 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterT2B

20065 Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreT2B

20066 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartT2B

20067 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreT2B

20071 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernT2B

20072 Coach, Border Collie, Cassy LamotheT2B

20073 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldT2B

20023 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerT2BP

20054 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaT2BP

20074 Della, All American, Laurel MacyT2BP

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingT2B

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24009 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24017 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottT2B

24027 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsT2B

24031 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldT2B

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterT2B

26002 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPA

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4005 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4013 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4014 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownAXPA

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8004 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8010 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8011 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8020 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8021 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB
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8024 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8025 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8023 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8026 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8027 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPA

12019 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronAXPA

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12005 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12008 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12025 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12011 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXPB

12020 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAXPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXA

16026 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXA

16027 Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBoisAXA

16028 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16030 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXA

16051 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheAXA

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16054 Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia GillilandAXPA

16003 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16013 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16032 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16035 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16036 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16038 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16039 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16052 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16053 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16060 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXB

16016 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16019 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16021 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

20 27Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Paint, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan LefebvreAXA

20005 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20013 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20016 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20018 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20041 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyAXB

20042 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20044 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20047 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20059 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXB

20060 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterAXB

20061 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20062 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXB

20063 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20075 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20021 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20022 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXPB

20023 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20026 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20027 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20064 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXPB

20080 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXA

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24030 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXA
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24031 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldAXA

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24009 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24010 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXB

24011 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24012 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24014 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXB

24015 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXB

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24021 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24022 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24032 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24033 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

OA

8029 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaOA

8030 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOAP

8031 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Amigo, Havanese, Nancy FergusonOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOA

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOA

20065 Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreOA

20066 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartOA

20067 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreOA

20068 Pink, Border Collie, Cassy LamotheOA

20069 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonOA

20070 Tesla, Collie, Melanie RobbinsOA

20029 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczOAP

20054 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottOA

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8032 Jeep, Shetland Sheepdog, Josephine AbrahamsonNAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanNAB

12027 Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchNAB

12028 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAB

12023 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAB

16055 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothNAP

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherNAA

20032 Nora, Belgian Tervuren, Diane CotellNAB

20055 Shasta, Whippet, Dale HealyNAB

20071 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernNAA

20072 Coach, Border Collie, Cassy LamotheNAB

20073 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldNAB

20056 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAP

20074 Della, All American, Laurel MacyNAP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAA

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB
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4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4005 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4013 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4014 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 EmmaBear, Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl BrownAJPA

8002 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8004 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8009 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8010 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8011 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8012 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8020 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8021 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8024 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8025 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8023 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8027 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12005 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12008 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12025 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12010 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12011 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AJPB

12020 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAJPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJA

16026 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXJA

16027 Ada, Miniature American Shepherd, Michelle DuBoisAXJA

16051 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheAXJA

16002 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16006 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16007 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16009 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16013 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16030 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16032 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXJB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16035 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16036 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16038 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16039 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16052 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16053 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16060 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXJB

16016 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16019 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16021 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16054 Eero, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia GillilandAJPB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20041 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyAXJA

20065 Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreAXJA

20069 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJA

20050 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPA

20005 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20007 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20008 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20010 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20013 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20016 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20018 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20042 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20044 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20047 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20059 Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn KaufmanAXJB

20060 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterAXJB

20061 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20062 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXJB
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20063 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20075 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20021 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20022 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAJPB

20023 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20025 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20026 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20027 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20064 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAJPB

20080 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24030 Trinity, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXJA

24001 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24005 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24006 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24009 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24010 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

AXJB

24011 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24012 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24014 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJB

24015 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJB

24016 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24021 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24022 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24032 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24033 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterAXJA

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

OAJ

8029 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaOAJ

8031 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Amigo, Havanese, Nancy FergusonOAJ

12019 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Spring, All American, Susan HouleOAJ

16014 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourOJP

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20028 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOAJ

20037 Paint, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan LefebvreOAJ

20066 Kaida, Border Collie, Faith StuartOAJ

20067 Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. PierreOAJ

20068 Pink, Border Collie, Cassy LamotheOAJ

20070 Tesla, Collie, Melanie RobbinsOAJ

20029 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczOJP

20054 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaOJP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottOAJ

24031 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer RenauldOAJ

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sandra Moody Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Bindi, Boston Terrier, Patty WelchNAJB

12028 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

12023 Will, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy Jo FarrenNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16047 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasNAJB

16055 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothNAJP

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherNAJA

20055 Shasta, Whippet, Dale HealyNAJB

20071 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernNAJA
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20073 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer RenauldNAJB

20056 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAJP

20074 Della, All American, Laurel MacyNAJP

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsNAJA

24028 Tweed, Gordon Setter, Martha CiaschiniNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


